
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Computer Science) 6th Semester Shift: Evening-A Session: Spring 2019

NameRegistration #

CNE-611 CSC311-3 CSC311-8 CSC322-2 CSC3223 CSC412-7

Internet of Things Theory of Automata Web Programming Software Quality Assurance Computer Graphics Network Management
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BS(CS)Eve-SP-15-0012 Muhammad Usman Minhas (6th Dr - - - - - - - - 25 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS(CS)Mor-A-Aut-15-0033 Taimoor Raheem                                                     60 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 19 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0

BS(CS)Mor-SP-15-0016 Muhammad Ali - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 39 F - 3 - 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/E/002 Ahsan Zahoor - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 45 F - 3 - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/E/008 Hasam Ikhlaq Satti - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/E/011 Kiran Pervaiz - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/E/012 Mehtab Ali Noor 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 39 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/E/015 Muhammad Ammar Sohail - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 35 F - 3 - 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/E/018 Muhammad Farrukh Taimoor - - - - 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/E/025 Muhammad Rehan Tahir 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/E/030 Naeem Khan - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 24 F - 3 - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/E/031 Naveed Butt - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/E/055 Awais Hafeez - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 38 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/M/006 Altaf Hussain - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/M/019 Muhammad Abrar 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/M/023 Muhammad Hamza Rafique - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/M/024 Muhammad Jamal - - - - 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 94 A 4.0 3 12.0 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/M/041 Zaman Ali Shah 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/M/106 Kainat Mumraiz - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

IS/BS(CS)/S-16/E/011 Ebad Hussain Akbar 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 38 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(CS)/S-16/E/022 Muhammad Sufyan 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(CS)/S-16/E/029 Wajiha Kouser - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

SP-14-BS-CS-Mor-0001 Aamir Saleem Ahmad - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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Result declaration date:

Rechecked By:
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Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Abid Mahmood

Asst. Controller of Exams

Muhammad Sohail Akbar

Superintendent Controller of Exams

Ghayyas ud Din



FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Computer Science) 6th Semester Shift: Evening-A Session: Spring 2019

CSC424-1 CSC505 TNE602

Digital Image Processing Numerical and Symbolic 

Computing

Telecommunication 

Network Protocol II
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BS(CS)Eve-SP-15-0012 Muhammad Usman Minhas (6th Dr - - - - 36 F - 3 - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 0.83 2.52

BS(CS)Mor-A-Aut-15-0033 Taimoor Raheem                                                     - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.67 2.17

BS(CS)Mor-SP-15-0016 Muhammad Ali 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 2.00 2.22

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/E/002 Ahsan Zahoor 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 2.83 2.66

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/E/008 Hasam Ikhlaq Satti 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 3.08 2.65

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/E/011 Kiran Pervaiz 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 2.75 2.72

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/E/012 Mehtab Ali Noor - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.33 2.30

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/E/015 Muhammad Ammar Sohail 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 2.42 2.48

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/E/018 Muhammad Farrukh Taimoor 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 2.58 3.29

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/E/025 Muhammad Rehan Tahir - - - - 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.83 3.48

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/E/030 Naeem Khan 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 2.08 2.28

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/E/031 Naveed Butt 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 2.33 3.18

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/E/055 Awais Hafeez 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 2.00 2.59

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/M/006 Altaf Hussain 95 A 4.0 3 12.0 97 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 3.50 3.39

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/M/019 Muhammad Abrar - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 3.17 3.14

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/M/023 Muhammad Hamza Rafique 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 3.42 3.17

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/M/024 Muhammad Jamal 95 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 3.42 3.14

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/M/041 Zaman Ali Shah - - - - 95 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.33 3.10

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/M/106 Kainat Mumraiz 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 3.83 2.91

IS/BS(CS)/S-16/E/011 Ebad Hussain Akbar - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.67 2.39

IS/BS(CS)/S-16/E/022 Muhammad Sufyan - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.17 2.69

IS/BS(CS)/S-16/E/029 Wajiha Kouser 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 3.00 2.97

SP-14-BS-CS-Mor-0001 Aamir Saleem Ahmad 33 F - 3 - 54 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 1.67 2.11
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Abid Mahmood

Asst. Controller of Exams

Muhammad Sohail Akbar

Superintendent Controller of Exams

Ghayyas ud Din


